LED Driver
From The World’s No.1 Power Supply Company
October 2015
     |     1
Table of Contents
■ Company Profile 02
■ Standard Products 03

LED Driver LNE
High surge immunity
LNE LED Driver Model Numbering
LN E – XXV XXXW
E - High efficiency
and PFC
A - IP65 with with potentiometers
to adjust output voltage &
constant current level
D - IP67 with dimming cable to
adjust constant current level
A - UL approval
C - ENEC, CE, KC, PSE
and CCC approval
A - Delta Standard
     |     5
Power
Input Voltage Range IP
Dimming
Cable
Safety Standards Page
150W 185W
)
C )
:
C :
)
C )
: 8-9
C :
)
C )
: 10-11
C :
)
C )
: 12-13
C :
)
C )
:
C :
6     |     www.DeltaPSU.com
Universal AC input voltage range 90-305Vac
Up to 92.0% efficiency
6kV common mode & 4kV differential mode surge immunity
 Active PFC. Meets IEC/EN 61000-3-2, Class C
Adjustable voltage & current; dimming option available
IP65 or IP67 assembly for indoor and outdoor applications
LNE LED Driver
12V Output (North American AC Voltage)
HIGHLIGHTS & FEATURES
INPUT